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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

Fioretto maschile Campionati Italiani Assoluti Paralimpici
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 649907 RUSSO WILLIAM1 CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO02/04/77

 685671 RIGO LEONARDO2 ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVEN15/05/01

 690637 ADDESSO MATTEO3 ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVEN17/04/91

 656858 SACCO ANDREA4 PETRARCA SCHERMA M RYSZARD ZUB09/02/86
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 650128 MOGOS IONELA ANDREEA1 FIAMME ORO ROMA02/06/88

 649544 TRIGILIA LOREDANA2 FIAMME ORO ROMA26/01/76

 655232 BRUNATI SOFIA3 CIRCOLO SCHERMA LECCO20/06/00

 687652 MOLTENI ELISA4 SCHERMA VERBANIA07/06/03

 692977 MARTINI VERONICA5 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA28/02/97

 667329 TOLU LILIANA6 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO09/12/58

 685539 LANARI MANUELA7 GIOVANI E TENACI30/12/00
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 667603 GIORDAN EDOARDO1 FIAMME ORO ROMA23/04/93

 637568 DEI ROSSI MATTEO2 SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO07/03/95

 653026 MORELLI ALBERTO3 CUS SIENA07/07/92

 651971 MIELE PIETRO4 ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO16/11/79

 682748 TROMBETTA VALERIO5 CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO01/12/80

 700920 SINGH SUKHCHAIN6 GIOVANI E TENACI18/12/93

 703507 LILLU PAOLO7 ACCADEMIA D ARMI ATHOS14/08/77
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 649543 CIMA MARCO1 FIAMME ORO ROMA25/08/76

 662089 PAOLUCCI GIANMARCO2 FIAMME ORO ROMA04/07/95

 650469 D'AMBRA NICOLA3 OFFICINA DELLA SCHERMA11/10/78

 684547 VAGLINI MICHELE4 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO19/05/70

 692808 SPINIELLO FRANCESCO5 VITERBO SANTA LUCIA27/02/98

 685667 MASIERO DENIS6 PETRARCA SCHERMA M RYSZARD ZUB17/12/75

 656400 LOMBARDI IVAN MARCO7 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO18/11/97
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 659377 PLACUZZI ROSSELLA1 ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVEN15/11/97
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 692977 MARTINI VERONICA1 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA28/02/97

 655232 BRUNATI SOFIA2 CIRCOLO SCHERMA LECCO20/06/00

 672915 BARIA LETIZIA3 SCHERMA PISTOIA 189401/06/93

 672770 D'AGOSTINO REBECCA4 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA LIA11/07/04

 691563 DELLA VEDOVA SOFIA5 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO24/08/88

 652093 DI ROSA NICOLETTA6 SCHERMA MODICA02/03/87

 698717 NASCHINI MARZIA7 CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO09/11/94

 706985 BARBA ASSUNTA8 CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO01/06/94

 667329 TOLU LILIANA9 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO09/12/58

 671934 FURESI FRANCESCA10 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO SASSARESE11/10/02
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 662089 PAOLUCCI GIANMARCO1 FIAMME ORO ROMA04/07/95

 678719 MASSA MICHELE2 ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA FERMO22/01/04

 686314 COSTI DAVIDE3 PENTAMODENA15/02/77

 684547 VAGLINI MICHELE4 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO19/05/70

 690700 IOZZI ELIO5 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO09/01/97

 668245 GIBBI GIANLUCA6 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO07/08/68

 651494 VOLPI ROBERTO7 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO11/02/66

 649686 MAGRO GRAZIANO8 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO23/04/63

 701141 SCICOLONE DAVIDE MARIA9 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO14/04/96

 656400 LOMBARDI IVAN MARCO10 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO18/11/97
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 685671 RIGO LEONARDO1 ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVEN15/05/01

 649907 RUSSO WILLIAM2 CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO02/04/77

 690637 ADDESSO MATTEO3 ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVEN17/04/91

 653043 RADICELLO CLAUDIO4 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MAZARESE05/12/88

 670204 RABITTI SIMONE5 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA04/11/75

 651340 ORSI STEFANO6 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO08/10/74

 662011 VENTURI MICHELE7 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO30/12/87

 661585 MANZONI FRANCESCO8 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO11/05/96

 698719 GENOVESE GUGLIELMO9 CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO08/03/80

 690679 SANCHINI LORENZO10 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI22/04/02

 677323 NAPOLITANO LEONARDO11 SCHERMA MODICA09/07/00

 650695 CECCATO EMANUELE12 ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO17/08/95
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 637568 DEI ROSSI MATTEO1 SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO07/03/95

 124659 BETTI MATTEO2 GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME AZZURRE26/11/85

 707085 GALVAGNO MATTIA3 PISASCHERMA12/04/95

 667603 GIORDAN EDOARDO4 FIAMME ORO ROMA23/04/93

 696755 IANNELLI FRANCESCO5 CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO14/01/79

 682748 TROMBETTA VALERIO6 CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO01/12/80

 651971 MIELE PIETRO7 ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO16/11/79

 702482 CORAZZA MARCO8 ROMA FENCING05/08/78

 651493 DOLCI FRANCO9 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO17/07/68

 703507 LILLU PAOLO10 ACCADEMIA D ARMI ATHOS14/08/77
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 124659 BETTI MATTEO1 GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME AZZURRE26/11/85

 637568 DEI ROSSI MATTEO2 SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO07/03/95

 707085 GALVAGNO MATTIA3 PISASCHERMA12/04/95

 653026 MORELLI ALBERTO4 CUS SIENA07/07/92

 700920 SINGH SUKHCHAIN5 GIOVANI E TENACI18/12/93

 685439 TULLI LUCA6 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA06/09/82
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 650128 MOGOS IONELA ANDREEA1 FIAMME ORO ROMA02/06/88

 649544 TRIGILIA LOREDANA2 FIAMME ORO ROMA26/01/76

 685539 LANARI MANUELA3 GIOVANI E TENACI30/12/00

 672770 D'AGOSTINO REBECCA4 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA LIA11/07/04

 672915 BARIA LETIZIA5 SCHERMA PISTOIA 189401/06/93

 671934 FURESI FRANCESCA6 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO SASSARESE11/10/02
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 649543 CIMA MARCO1 FIAMME ORO ROMA25/08/76

 690700 IOZZI ELIO2 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO09/01/97

 678719 MASSA MICHELE3 ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA FERMO22/01/04

 685667 MASIERO DENIS4 PETRARCA SCHERMA M RYSZARD ZUB17/12/75

 632388 CALVELLI FRANCESCO5 GIOVANI E TENACI29/09/89

 684547 VAGLINI MICHELE6 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO19/05/70
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 649863 BIAGINI ALESSIA1 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO04/08/94

 674595 PALMIERI ARIANNA2 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI20/06/00

 694154 FABBRI MICHELA3 FRASCATI SCHERMA03/08/97

 683995 PIGATO ALICE MARIA4 SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO13/08/01

 689250 MOLINU ANNA GIUSEPPINA5 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO SASSARESE28/03/80
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 661691 PASQUINO ROSSANA1 FIAMME ORO ROMA12/10/82

 649863 BIAGINI ALESSIA2 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO04/08/94

 699104 FERRANTE SUSANNA3 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO14/01/96

 690787 MARKOWSKA JULIA ANNA4 FIAMME ORO ROMA21/09/99

 674595 PALMIERI ARIANNA5 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI20/06/00

 697555 SOLOMON ROXANA DIANA6 MINERVIUM SCHERMA MANERBIO11/01/85

 694154 FABBRI MICHELA7 FRASCATI SCHERMA03/08/97

 691537 BOSCARINO MARIA8 SCHERMA MODICA28/08/74

 692743 TOGNOCCHI GIADA9 MALASPINA MASSA30/01/99

 701370 BAMPINI LISA10 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO23/06/05

 668723 PIERINI MICHELA11 SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA GROSSETANA02/08/76

 689704 BON PATRIZIA12 SAN QUIRINO SCHERMA31/12/89

 683995 PIGATO ALICE MARIA13 SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO13/08/01

 672068 SERRA GIULIA14 BRIANZASCHERMA11/09/90
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 661691 PASQUINO ROSSANA1 FIAMME ORO ROMA12/10/82

 690787 MARKOWSKA JULIA ANNA2 FIAMME ORO ROMA21/09/99

 697555 SOLOMON ROXANA DIANA3 MINERVIUM SCHERMA MANERBIO11/01/85

 689250 MOLINU ANNA GIUSEPPINA4 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO SASSARESE28/03/80
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